

M.Ex 87/2025

Order no.02 dt.08-01-2026

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. entrance appearance by filing fresh vokatnama along with a petition for non maintainability of the case on the ground stated in the petition. Copy not served.

Fix 11.02.2026 for hearing of the petition.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO code : 00955)