

M Ex.87/2025

Order no.03 dt.11.02.2026

Both party files hazira.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition.

On call none moves.

Fix for hearing of the petition.

Parties are directed to come ready on the next date I.d
necessary order.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code : 00955)

