

M.Ex 87/2025

Order No. 07 dt.15.06.2026

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. is absent without steps.

None moves. For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.07.2026 for payment of opposite party l.d necessary order.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO code -WB 00955)

